
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

The West Bengal National University of Juridical Sciences (WBNUJS), Kolkata

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 275 437711391 General

2 440 465741451 General

3 441 467731479 General

4 449 465741062 General

5 1857 449731611 GC-WB

6 1987 460711642 SC

7 3262 409711606 ST

8 3532 449731646 OBC-B-WB

9 4224 435711155 OBC-A-WB

10 4322 449731671 SC-WB

11 4401 479711342 SC-WB

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 6 407711327 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 55 440711761 General Provisionaly Admitted

3 122 411711968 General Vacant

4 125 449731557 General Provisionaly Admitted

5 143 407711323 General Provisionaly Admitted

6 146 479711341 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 150 465761414 General Provisionaly Admitted

8 153 447712028 General Provisionaly Admitted

9 158 431721243 General Provisionaly Admitted

10 165 416721723 General Provisionaly Admitted

11 169 465741148 General Provisionaly Admitted

12 170 431721195 General Provisionaly Admitted

13 173 449731676 General Provisionaly Admitted

14 177 418711673 General Provisionaly Admitted

15 186 460711759 General Vacant

16 194 449731554 General Provisionaly Admitted

17 202 467731422 General Provisionaly Admitted

Visit CollegeDekho

https://www.collegedekho.com/?utm_source=resource&utm_medium=footer&utm_campaign=hyperlink


18 209 449731515 General Provisionaly Admitted

19 215 466711523 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 221 463712147 General Provisionaly Admitted

21 237 465751226 General Provisionaly Admitted

22 240 425712038 General Provisionaly Admitted

23 255 430712290 General Provisionaly Admitted

24 256 460711539 General Provisionaly Admitted

25 265 439711660 General Provisionaly Admitted

26 273 427712083 General Provisionaly Admitted

27 281 416721593 General Provisionaly Admitted

28 300 432711682 General Provisionaly Admitted

29 310 410741341 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 318 416721749 General Provisionaly Admitted

31 329 449731705 General Provisionaly Admitted

32 335 466711592 General Vacant

33 365 454761194 General Provisionaly Admitted

34 372 464711396 General Provisionaly Admitted

35 377 465751259 General Provisionaly Admitted

36 384 465721213 General Provisionaly Admitted

37 397 454761133 General Provisionaly Admitted

38 399 465751084 General Provisionaly Admitted

39 402 409711647 General Provisionaly Admitted

40 403 441712207 General Provisionaly Admitted

41 405 481711351 General Provisionaly Admitted

42 408 425711882 General Provisionaly Admitted

43 409 465751161 General Vacant

44 411 418711705 General Provisionaly Admitted

45 414 459711233 General Provisionaly Admitted

46 420 454761219 General Provisionaly Admitted

47 423 454761319 General Provisionaly Admitted

48 428 486721266 General Provisionaly Admitted

49 429 420712105 General Provisionaly Admitted

50 468 449731344 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

51 528 449731635 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

52 529 449731640 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted
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Reservations
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53 550 449731639 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

54 813 407711292 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

55 839 449731654 SC Provisionaly Admitted

56 913 405711362 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

57 919 448711133 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

58 948 407711311 SC Provisionaly Admitted

59 1136 481711409 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

60 1138 481711416 SC Provisionaly Admitted

61 1255 458711631 GC-WB Vacant

62 1260 449731399 SC Provisionaly Admitted

63 1362 449731512 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

64 1459 411712034 SC Provisionaly Admitted

65 1489 449731700 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

66 1561 449731526 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

67 1622 460711745 SC Vacant

68 1625 428711816 SC Vacant

69 1703 449731740 SC Provisionaly Admitted

70 1709 441712263 SC Provisionaly Admitted

71 1749 449731464 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

72 1764 449731682 GC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

73 1851 460711609 SC Provisionaly Admitted

74 1874 420711782 ST Vacant

75 1902 449731634 OBC-B-WB Vacant

76 2033 449731739 SC-WB -> SC Provisionaly Admitted

77 2404 465731129 ST Provisionaly Admitted

78 2690 449731732 SC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

79 2720 470711587 SC-WB Vacant

80 2898 479711368 SC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

81 2921 449731472 OBC-A-WB Provisionaly Admitted

82 3002 410741220 ST Provisionaly Admitted

83 3048 479711336 ST Provisionaly Admitted

84 3077 466711588 ST Provisionaly Admitted

85 3110 465751176 OBC-A-WB Vacant

86 3599 409711679 SC-WB Provisionaly Admitted

87 3833 449731714 SC-WB Provisionaly Admitted
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88 4007 465751003 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

89 4098 407711290 OBC-A-WB Provisionaly Admitted

90 4313 449731297 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

91 5488 470711068 General PWD* Provisionaly Admitted

92 6766 449731296 GC-WB PWD-WB* Provisionaly Admitted

93 9865 427711957 ST-WB Provisionaly Admitted

94 10891 449731479 ST-WB Provisionaly Admitted

95 14283 465721003 OBC-B-WB PWD-WB* Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status

Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 52 449 449

Scheduled Caste (SC) 10 2033 91

Scheduled Tribe (ST) 5 3262 47

General Category of West Bengal Domicile (GC-WB) 15 1857 46

Scheduled Caste of West Bengal (SC-WB) 6 4401 16

Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal (ST-WB) 2 10891 5

Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal (OBC-A-WB) 3 4224 4

Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal (OBC-B-WB) 2 3532 3

Horizontals Reservation

Person With Disability (PWD) 3 5488 34

Person With Disability of West Bengal (PWD-WB) 2 14283 6

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, GC-WB : General Category of West Bengal Domicile, 
SC-WB : Scheduled Caste of West Bengal, ST-WB : Scheduled Tribe of West Bengal, OBC-A-WB : Other Backward Class - A of West Bengal, 
OBC-B-WB : Other Backward Class - B of West Bengal, PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-WB : Person With Disability of West Bengal

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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